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IMPORTANT!

Model 225, 232, 235 (CARB)

Reinforced tube

Due to the higher rpms that are reached on a machine equipped with a CARB-carburettor,
the tube is reinforced.

It is of vital importance that the correct tube is used for each type of product.

Model

225L
225R
232L
232R

235R

225LD
225RD

R = Remains as a spare part

04-96
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New ref. no.

503 88 95-01

503 88 94-01

503 88 96-01

503 88 96-02
503 78 20-03

Description

Tube
Tube cpl with drive shaft

Tube
Tube upper part

Tube lower part
Front end

Excl. ref. no.

502 21 80-01
503 72 52-01

502 18 84-01

503 71 52-01

503 71 52-02
503 78 20-02
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